ITEM NO. PART NUMEER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL QTyY.
1 36604 CAPSCREW 5/8-11X1.75 04 55 4
2 25853 LOCKWASHER 5/8 304 55 4
3 38940 FLARGE 314 55 1
4 38757 FLAPFPER ASSEMBLY 304 55 1
5 BT HOUSING CFaM 55 i
& 226546 FIFE PLUG 303 55 1
7 28057 STUD 5 1 &-1BX1.19 304 55 &
B 21238 LOCKWASHER 54164 ¥ 18 304 55 &
9 213284 HEXMUT 5/15-18X1/2 304 55 &
10 21251 CAPSCREW: 3/8-18X7 /B 304 55 4
11 21244 LOCKEWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 304 55 4
12 23002 CLAMP &5 304 55 1
13 25970 ELECTRIC MOTOR TEFC i
14 213247 FIFE PLUG HH 1/4 MPT 314 55 i
13 27978 WEAR FLATE 316 &5 i
16 28742 SCREW FHS - S5f14-18 314 55 2
17 27174 HEX 1AM MUT 5/8-18 314 55 I
18 22374 IMIPELLER CFBM 35 I
19 il SEAL ASSEMELY EFhA FOnA, I

20 33570 DORIVE SLEEVE DOUFLER 2315 55 |
21 J5711 O-RING As-588-158 EFEMA |
22 38704 SEAL HOUSIMG 31655 |
23 38704 ADBPTER ALUMINUM 3538 T-6 CAST 1
| s MP PUMPS, INC.
IR P FRASER, MICHIGAN 4B02&, L5.A.

[ErET=

E0w £ 010
el MANTEILAL SPECS

BeO0Es TIES QTAMTG CRIMIND, MROMERTE
Of FAP P LIS INE, CONLAHS MROMRETARY

| 5 =
Srawnin ARSI, Do T ET=aT=—

OO MOT SCALE 5F. | 4/31% | D.O.

ARDC| DERLAL BINTRELANCH. ITZIALL
=5 LEED CHLY AS AMTROWEDEY 5 FUTS

|
I
| IFLACEDLM &
| . AMEULAR Dy
[
I

ARD SHALL NOT BEGIVE IO DTS OR

COMED WIHOWN HE WERINCONSERE O o EXAFTEIND

FMEPMP S5:1/2-5 SEC 1750 5.0 EFOM FA 8556

S=r=u T Eea |

M PUVPS. RETURH G0 MP MRS FROMMLE
TEIEHRICUS D

2 =|wlnfa[m|[n]al




